Scheme in the India Sourcing Fair, Santiago (Chile) March 2-10 2018 ( With and 
Without shipment cases) organized by India Trade Promotion Organization 
(ITPO)-revalidation. 

Sir/ Madam, 

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India on account of Subsidy for 
payment of an amount of ~ 2,13,481/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty 
One only) towards subsidy on space rent & airfare paid to 01 micro and small enterprises (under 
PMS Scheme) who had participated in the fair as mentioned above under MSME stall as per details 
given below: 

S.No Name of the unit Admissible Admissible Total subsidy